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Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

10:00-11:00
Volti
Verena+Cordula
Annika+Marleen

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

11:30- 12:30
Hippotherapie

11:00-12:00
Volti
Verena+Cordula
Annika+Marleen

12:30

12:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:00-16:45
Einsteiger
Dirdje

16:45

16:15-17:00
Fortgeschr.
Dirdje

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:00-17:45
Fortgeschr.
Dirdje

16:30-17:15
Kriamel
Dirdje

16:15-17:00
Einsteiger
Dirdje

16:00-16:45
Einsteiger
Betty

17:45

17:15-18:00
Einsteiger
Dirdje

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

18:00 - 19:00
Longe
Estelle

18:00-19:00
Volti
Mereth + Lotte

17:30-18:15
Fortgeschr.
Dirdje

17:15-18:00
Fortgeschr.
Dirdje

17:00-17:45
Fortgeschr.
Betty

19:00

19:15

19:30

19:00-19:45
Fortgeschr.

18:30-19:30
Volti
Dirdje

19:45

20:00

20:15

20:30

20:00-20:45
Fortgeschr.

19:30-20:15
Fortgeschr.
Verena

19:45-20:30
Fortgeschr.
Janine

19:15-20:00
Fortgeschr.
Katharina

19:00-19:45
Einsteiger

20:45

20:15-21:00
Einsteiger
Katharina

20:00-20:45
Fortgeschr.

21:00

21:15

21:30




